
Construction (Not able to disassemble)

Embedded type

Seal Kit List 
Description Material NoteNo.

NBR

Piston seal

Gasket

5

y

y

∗ For the plug mounting type
∗ Since gaskets (10 pcs./set) do not include a

grease pack (10 g), it should be ordered separately.
Grease pack part no.: GR-S-005 (5 g)

t

Special product (O-ring) embedded 
type only

5 is a non-replaceable part.

No. y

Replacement Parts: Gasket
Part no. ContentsBore size (mm)

CJPS4-G
CJPS6-G
CJPS10-G
CJPS15-G

4
6

10
15

∗ The numbers correspond with those in the “Construction” of the CJP series in the Web Catalog.

CJP Series ø4, ø6, ø10, ø15

Pin Cylinder/Single Acting, Spring Return
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